
Saturday 7th February Distance Wading Bird ID Nr Bo’ness, Falkirk 09:45— 15:00 

Wednesday 11th February Winter Tree ID Gartmorn Dam Country Park, Clackmannanshire 10:00—12:00 

Saturday 25th April BioBlitz! Wildlife recording for 
all levels and interests. 

Balallan House, Stirling 10:00—12:30 & 
14:00—16:30 

Friday 8th May British Bats ID Cambuskenneth, Stirling TBC, Evening 

Saturday 9th May BioBlitz! Wildlife recording for 
all levels and interests. 

Gartmorn Dam Country Park, Clackmannanshire 10:00—12:30 & 
14:00—16:30 

Thursday 21st May Habitat Surveying Nr Linlithgow, West Lothian 10:00—13:00 

Saturday 23rd May Bird Song & Passerine ID TBC, Culross area, Fife 14:00—18:00 

Saturday 30th May BioBlitz! Wildlife recording for 
all levels and interests. 

SWT Jupiter, Grangemouth, Falkirk 10:00—12:30 & 
14:00—16:30 

Saturday 6th June BioBlitz! Wildlife recording for 
all levels and interests. 

Kinneil area, Falkirk 10:00—12:30 & 
14:00—16:30 

Sunday 28th June Bumblebee ID at the Bing Fallin, Stirling 10:30—15:30 

Saturday 4th July Moth Morning RSPB Skinflats, nr Airth, Falkirk TBC, Morning 

Wednesday 8th July Introduction to Invertebrate ID 
& Sampling Techniques 

Balallan House, Stirling 10:00—16:00 

Saturday 18th July Saltmarsh Plant ID & Ecology RSPB Skinflats, nr Airth, Falkirk TBC, Daytime 

Wednesday 22nd July Wildflowers ID Fallin, Stirling 10:00—16:00 

Thursday 6th August Wildflowers & Pollinators TBC Likely in Falkirk area TBC, Daytime 

Wednesday 26th August Summer Tree ID Gartmorn Dam Country Park, Clackmannanshire 10:00—13:00 

Saturday 12th September Distance Wading Bird ID Blackness & Kinneil areas, Falkirk 09:00—15:00 

Saturday 7th November Migrant Wader & Wildfowl ID TBC Likely in Falkirk area 10:00 start TBC 

 

Wildlife ID & Survey 
Skills Workshops 2015 

@innerforth 

innerforthlandscapeinitiative 

www.innerforthlandscape.co.uk 
info@innerforthlandscape.co.uk   01324 831 568 

Join the Inner Forth Landscape Initiative and friends for a series of FREE wildlife identification & 

survey skills workshops throughout 2015. No prior experience is necessary but booking is essential. 

Please book with Kate Fuller, IFLI Community Engagement Officer or Paul Barclay, IFLI Wildlife 
Recording Assistant on 01324 831 568 / info@innerforthlandscape.co.uk 

 

For new IFLI wildlife ID workshops & full event details, please check online  

www.innerforthlandscape.co.uk/eventscal 
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